
SGS ACADEMY

2025

SGS provides consistent, effective, and 
high-quality training to give employees 
the up-to-date skills
 required by your 
organization, regardless of location.

Pakistan

Training Calendar



SGS ACADEMY 2

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM

The certification and business enhancement approach

ENHANCE YOUR TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT WITH SGS ACADEMY

The business enhancement platform

Organizations today are met with a variety of operational and business challenges. External forces, like competitors and regulatory bodies, also add a secondary 

level of pressures that must be anticipated. Additionally, both B2B and B2C firms are experiencing a large influx of customer data, across multiple touchpoints. 

The dividing factor between those who are successful and those who are not, is how they analyze and use that data for business enhancement.



At SGS, we have developed a variety of solutions to not only meet these needs but establish more efficient and profitable ways of working. Using our 140 years 

of experience and operational data set, we partner with clients to gain intelligent insights into their current business functions while simultaneously strategizing 

for the future. To meet the needs of our current customers and provide effective and modern solutions to current and future business issues, we offer three 

pillars of insights driven, customizable products and solutions.

For decades, SGS has been known as the global leader in certification, working with clients in virtually any sector. This deep and broad experience in quality 

control management, regulatory compliance, and training has resulted  in a staggering array of data points across industries. Utilizing this dataset, we have 

evolved our service offerings to include Business Enhancement—the process of transformation that improves or increases the value of an organization’s 

people, processes, product or service. Our Business Enhancement solutions offer the most up to date, practical insights to help you achieve your goals and 

ultimately BE the Benchmark.

Deliver innovative solutions and services 
that enhance businesses

Offer customized solutions, driven by

proprietary insights

Provide services fundamental to ongoing 
success and sustained growth

Enable continuous improvement

Transform value chains

ISO Standards

Customized Assessment Tracking System

Industry Standards

Intelligent Assessments

Performance Assessments

SGS AcademyBE Engine

Regulatory Standards Technical Consulting

iPLUS

Supplier Verification

Our wide-ranging portfolio of 
industry specific ISOs and 
regulatory standards.

CERTIFICATION
A complete set of digital tools 
and solutions used to improve 
business efficiency and 
functionality.

INTELLIGENCE
Our total business 
enhancement solutions, created 
specifically to enhance 
businesses and industries.

ACTIVATION



SGS ACADEMY

SGS ACADEMY

3

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM

Public schedule training for calendar year 2025
 Our training

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND STANDARDS TRAINING

MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT TRAINING

SGS Academy – transforming people and businesses

In today’s fastmoving marketsectors, the success ofyour professional development relies on the 

latest in with industry best practices, technical standards and current legal and regulatory compliance 

requirements throughoutyour value chain. With help fromthe SGSAcademy, you, your teamand your 

organization can gain the knowledge you need to continually adapt the way you work, keeping ahead 

of competition and enabling you to continuously improve. Whatever your level ofknowledge, our 

experts will supportyou in your development journey.

Our experts deliver high quality professional training across a wide
 range of subjects and 

industries, providing detailed information and guidance relevant to all stages of your value 

chain. Our courses fall into
three broad areas:

SGS Academy training gives you a complete understanding of the
essential requirements of 

management systems and standards.
Whether you are a lead auditor or executive who is 

interested in a
particular ISO Standard or management system, we deliver courses
 that suit all 

audiences from foundation training, through accredited Lead Auditor courses that meet 

Certification Body training criteria requirements.

SGS Academy offers training courses that are focused on developing
 managerial and 

leadership excellence. Delivered by experts who work as professional managers and leaders 

who implemented strategies and tools against the needs of the market, our facilitators provide 

leading edge
management and leadership thinking, training and development. These



courses include Lean Six Sigma Courses, Project Management Courses and Human Resource 

Management Courses that will guide you in developing a structured approach to drive 

improvement and
transformation in your organization.

As the leader in professional training, we draw on our years of worldwide experience to provide 

effective learning and development opportunities. We make a difference to individuals, teams and 

businesses, nurturing talent and enabling continuous organizational progression. Our specialist partner 

with course participants, identifying improvement objectives and supporting the professional journey.  

Visit www.sgsgroup.pk

ENHANCE YOUR TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT WITH SGS ACADEMY

http://www.sgsgroup.pk/


SGS ACADEMY 4

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM

Delivery Methods
We all approach training in different ways and have to fit in our professional development
 around our day-to-day responsibilities.


With this in mind, our training solutions are offered in a variety of delivery formats so that you can choose those that are best suited 

to your
 individual requirements and the needs of your organization. Our experts deliver face-to–face training in the form of public 

courses where you can join your industry peers and through in-house courses designed to meet the specific needs of your 

organization. If you
 prefer the flexibility of online training, we also offer SGS Academy e-learning solutions and virtual learning.

ENHANCE YOUR TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT WITH SGS ACADEMY

PUBLIC COURSES

ELEARNING COURSES

IN-HOUSE COURSES

If you are looking for a flexible learning solution that you or those in your organization can fit around your schedules, our 

eLearning training offers an ideal option. Delivered quickly and effectively through our learning management system or 

yours, our global eLearning courses are easily accessible. Our experts have prepared a portfolio of eLearning courses for 

your immediate use, or can work with you to prepare eLearning courses tailored to your specific needs.

Running a standard or customized course at your premises allows you to shape the message and style of the 

presentation to suit the culture of your organization. It is the most convenient and cost-effective solution if you wish to 

train several staff in the same location, or when confidentiality is an issue. Once we have agreed the dates and location 

for your training course, our experts work with you to identify and evaluate your learning objectives and to customize the 

course content to ensure they are met.

Joining our face-to-face public courses gives you the opportunity to meet with colleagues
 from related industries and 

discuss course topics with others who have identified the same types of issues. As a result, you can share and gain best 

practice knowledge, not only from our SGS experts, but also from those in similar organizational roles. Throughout all 

discussions our experienced and knowledgeable tutors help you to evaluate your insights, so you are subsequently able to 

make considered decisions when approaching strategic changes within your business. Public courses are on fixed dates; 

please refer to our course calendar for more information.



SGS ACADEMY 5

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM

PECB Certified –ISO 27001:2022 Information Security management Systems –Lead Implementer Course 

PECB Certified –ISO 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management System Lead Auditor Training Course 

NEBOSH IGC VILT

IRCA, UK Certified -ISO 22301:2019 BCMS  Course Lead Auditor 
Course

IRCA, UK Certified -ISO 27001:2022 Information Security management Systems –Lead Auditor Course 

ISO 17025 Laboratory Management System –Lead Implementor

PECB Certified –ISO 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management System Lead Implementer Training Course

IRCA, UK Certified -Social Systems based on SA 8000 –Lead Auditor Course SGS Certified

PECB Certified-ISO/IEC 42001 Artificiel Intelligence Management System –Lead Implémenter Course

PECB Certified-ISO/IEC 42001 Artificiel Intelligence Management System –Lead Auditor Course 

IRCA, UK Certified - ISO 50001 Energy Management System (EnMS)  Lead Auditor Training Course

Implementing Continuous Improvement (CI) Tools Training Course

ISO 42001 Artificial Intelligence Awareness 

5

5

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

2

2

JAN MAR

24 - 28 

06 - 07

MAY

TBA

FEB

24 - 28 

24 - 28 

06

APR

10 - 21

21- 25

JUN

12-16

12 - 23

TBA

26 - 30

05 - 09

Courses Virtual Instructor led (VILT) Duration in days

27 - 31



SGS ACADEMY 6

IRCA, UK Certified  ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System Lead Auditor Course

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 22000:2018/FSSC V6.0 Food Safety Management System Lead Auditor Course

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 14001:2015 Environment Management System Lead Auditor Course

NEBOSH International General Certificate 

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health & Safety Management System Lead Auditor Course

FSSC V6.0 LAC Transition Course

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management System Lead Auditor Course

Reporting with Global Reporting Initiative GRI Awareness 

IOSH Managing Safely

ESG Fundamentals & GRI Reporting Framework

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 27001:2022 Information Security Management Systems Lead Auditor Course

ISO/IEC 27701 Privacy Information Management Awareness & Implementation Course

ISO 14064:2019 –Green House Gases (GHG) Awareness Training Course

5

5

5

10

5

2

5

1

3

1

5

2

2

JAN

13 -17

MAR

3 - 7

MAYFEB

19  – 21

10 – 14

20 - 24

6 -10

17 - 21

12

12  - 16

01 - 02

19 - 23

2 – 6

19 – 20 06 - 07

29

APR

28th Apr – 2nd May

7 - 11

14 -18

JUN

16 – 20

Courses (Face-to-Face Training - Karachi) Duration in days

23 - 27

23 - 24

28 - 30

14  – 25

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM

ISO/IEC 42001 –Artificial Intelligence (AI) Awareness & Implementation Training Course

IRCA, UK Certified Social Systems based on SA 8000 –Lead Auditor Course

BRC Accredited -BRCGS –Lead Auditor Training Course

2

5

5

24 - 28

TBA

21 – 25

27 - 28

26 - 30

23 - 27



SGS ACADEMY 7

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System Lead Auditor Course 

IRCA, UK Certified  FSSC V6 ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 14001:2015 Environment Management System Lead Auditor Course 

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 22301:2019 Business Continuity Management Systems LAC 

ISO 14064 Green House Gas Awareness 

IRCA, UK Certified  ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health & Safety Management System Lead Auditor Course 

NEBOSH International General Certificate 

IASSC Lean Six Sigma Green Belt 

IRCA, UK Certified  ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management System Lead Auditor Course

ESG Fundamentals & GRI Reporting Framework

ISO 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management System Awareness and implementation  

5

5

5

5

1

5

10

10

5

1

2

27 – 3 

10 - 14 

17 - 21 

10 - 14

24 - 28 

17 - 21

19 - 23 

31

24

02

12 - 16

26 - 30 21 - 25 

14 - 18

07 - 23

TBA

Courses (Face-to-Face Training - Lahore) Duration in days

IOSH Managing  Safely

ISO 42001 Artificial Intelligence Awareness

FSSC V6 Transition Course

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 27001 Information Security Management Systems Lead Auditor Course 

3

1

1

5

15

10 - 12

10 - 14

JAN MAR MAYFEB APR JUN

TBA

12 - 16

02



SGS ACADEMY 8

 Courses (Face-to-Face Training - Islamabad) Duration in days

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System Lead Auditor Course 

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 45001:2018 occupational Health & Safety Management System Lead Auditor Course

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems Lead Auditor Course 

NEBOSH International General Certificate 

IRCA, UK Certified -Social Systems based on SA 8000 –Lead Auditor Course 

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 14001:2015 Environment Management System Lead Auditor Course 

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 22301 Business Continuity Management Systems Lead Auditor Course 

ESG Fundamentals & GRI Reporting Framework

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 27001:2022 Information Security Management Systems Lead Auditor Course

ISO 42001 Artificial Intelligence Awareness 

5

5

5

10

5

5

5

1

5

1

20 - 24

21 

10 - 14

05 - 09

12 - 16

07 - 11 

14 - 25 

09 - 13

ISO 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management System Awareness  

IRCA, UK Certified  FSSC V6 ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course

2

5 19 - 23 

JAN MAR MAYFEB APR JUN

12 - 16

03 - 07 

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001 Quality Management Systems  Lead Auditor Course

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 45001:2018 OHS Management Systems  Lead Auditor Course

5

5

24 - 28 

Courses (Face-to-Face Training - FAISALABAD) Duration in days JAN MAR MAYFEB APR JUN



SGS ACADEMY 9

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM

JAN MAR MAYFEB APR JUN

Courses (Face-to-Face Training - FAISALABAD) Duration in days JAN MAR MAYFEB APR JUN

FSSC V6 Awareness 

IRCA, UK Certified Social Systems Auditor Conversion Course

C TPAT Awareness 

1

3

1

17 

1607 - 11

18-20

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001 Quality Management Systems  Lead Auditor Course 

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems lead auditor course

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 45001:2018  OHSMS lead auditor course 

5

5

5

27 - 31

26-27 26 - 30

23 - 27 

21 - 25

Courses (Face-to-Face Training - MULTAN)

JAN MAR MAYFEB APR JUN

IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001 Quality Management Systems Lead Auditor Course

ISO 13485:2016 Medical Device Quality Management Systems (MD QMS) Awareness 

ISO 13485:2016 Medical Device Quality Management Systems (MD QMS) Internal Auditor Training Course

Understanding the Requirements of Sterilization by ETO & Clean Room for Medical Devices

Medical Device Regulation (MDR) (EU) 2017/745 Technical Documentation Implementation Training Course 

IRCA, UK Certified ISO-13485 Medical Devices QMS Lead Auditor Course 

5

1

2

2

2

5

24 - 28

27 - 28

21 - 22

TBA

 Courses (Face-to-Face Training - Sialkot) Duration in days

11 -12

11 -12

Duration in days



SGS ACADEMY 10

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM

JAN MAR MAYFEB APR JUN

Integrated Management Systems Awareness and Implementation Course

C TPAT Awareness 

ISO 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management System Awareness  

Awareness Social Best Practices

2

1

2

1 27 27 

23 - 27 

TBA

Courses (Face-to-Face Training - MULTAN) Duration in days

SGS ACADEMY - PAKISTAN
As the leader in professional training, we draw on our years of worldwide experience to provide effective learning and development opportunities. We make a difference to individuals, teams and 

business, nurturing talent and enabling continuous organizational progression. Our specialist's partner with course participants, identifying improvement objectives and supporting the professional journey.



Visit: https://learning.sgs.com/pk

City

Lahore

Karachi

Islamabad

Faisalabad

Multan

Sialkot

Contact Person

Mr. Qaiser Zaman


Mr. Affan Ahmad

Mr. Owais Hassan


Mr. Ahmed Ullah

Mr. Muhammad Faizan Ali

Mr. Muhammad Amjad

Mr.Muhammad Waseem Sheikh

Mr. Ahsan Akhtar

Contact Number

+92 324-8228220


+92 321-4001087

+92 301-8497115


+92 302-5373890

+92 326 8120346

+92 312-7619777

+92 321-6611521

+92 321-4008365

Email

Qaiser.zaman@sgs.com


Khawaja.Affan@sgs.com

owais.hassan@sgs.com


ahmedullah.sharif@sgs.com

Faizan.ali@sgs.com

muhammad.amjad@sgs.com

waseem.sheikh@sgs.com

Ahsan.Akhtar@sgs.com

Talk to our Teams

https://learning.sgs.com/pk


www.sgs.com

SGS Pakistan (Private) Limited

Plot # 7, Din Muhammad Town
19-Km off Multan Road Chung, Manowal
Lahore, Punjab 54000, Pakistan

Phone: +92 42 3810 4139 41
Email: cbe.pakistan@sgs.com

sgs.com/en-pk

©
 C

op
yr

ig
ht

 –
 S

G
S

 S
oc

ié
té

 G
én

ér
al

e 
de

 S
ur

ve
ill

an
ce

 S
A

 4
73

79
4

mailto:cbe.pakistan@sgs.com
https://sgs.com/en-pk

