

SGS ACADEMY

SGS

The certification and business enhancement approach

Organizations today are met with a variety of operational and business challenges. External forces, like competitors and regulatory bodies, also add a secondary level of pressures that must be anticipated. Additionally, both B2B and B2C firms are experiencing a large influx of customer data, across multiple touchpoints. The dividing factor between those who are successful and those who are not, is how they analyze and use that data for business enhancement.

At SGS, we have developed a variety of solutions to not only meet these needs but establish more efficient and profitable ways of working. Using our 140 years of experience and operational data set, we partner with clients to gain intelligent insights into their current business functions while simultaneously strategizing for the future. To meet the needs of our current customers and provide effective and modern solutions to current and future business issues, we offer three pillars of insights driven, customizable products and solutions.

CERTIFICATION

Our wide-ranging portfolio of industry specific ISOs and regulatory standards.

INTELLIGENCE

A complete set of digital tools and solutions used to improve business efficiency and functionality.

ACTIVATION

Our total business enhancement solutions, created specifically to enhance businesses and industries.

ISO Standards	BE Engine	SGS Academy
Regulatory Standards	Intelligent Assessments	Technical Consulting
Industry Standards	iPLUS	Performance Assessments
Customized Assessn	Supplier Verification	

The business enhancement platform

For decades, SGS has been known as the global leader in certification, working with clients in virtually any sector. This deep and broad experience in quality control management, regulatory compliance, and training has resulted in a staggering array of data points across industries. Utilizing this dataset, we have evolved our service offerings to include Business Enhancement—the process of transformation that improves or increases the value of an organization's people, processes, product or service. Our Business Enhancement solutions offer the most up to date, practical insights to help you achieve your goals and ultimately BE the Benchmark.

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM



Deliver innovative solutions and services that enhance businesses



Offer customized solutions, driven by proprietary insights



Provide services fundamental to ongoing success and sustained growth



Enable continuous improvement



Transform value chains



SGS ACADEMY

Public schedule training for calendar year 2025

In today's fastmoving marketsectors, the success of your professional development relies on the latest in with industry best practices, technical standards and current legal and regulatory compliance requirements throughout your value chain. With help from the SGSAcademy, you, your teamand your organization can gain the knowledge you need to continually adapt the way you work, keeping ahead of competition and enabling you to continuously improve. Whatever your level of knowledge, our experts will support you in your development journey.

SGS Academy – transforming people and businesses

As the leader in professional training, we draw on our years of worldwide experience to provide effective learning and development opportunities. We make a difference to individuals, teams and businesses, nurturing talent and enabling continuous organizational progression. Our specialist partner with course participants, identifying improvement objectives and supporting the professional journey. Visit www.sgsgroup.pk



Our training

Our experts deliver high quality professional training across a wide range of subjects and industries, providing detailed information and guidance relevant to all stages of your value chain. Our courses fall into three broad areas:

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND STANDARDSTRAINING

SGS Academy training gives you a complete understanding of the essential requirements of management systems and standards. Whether you are a lead auditor or executive who is interested in a particular ISO Standard or management system, we deliver courses that suit all audiences from foundation training, through accredited Lead Auditor courses that meet Certification Body training criteria requirements.

MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENTTRAINING

SGS Academy offers training courses that are focused on developing managerial and leadership excellence. Delivered by experts who work as professional managers and leaders who implemented strategies and tools against the needs of the market, our facilitators provide leading edge management and leadership thinking, training and development. These courses include Lean Six Sigma Courses, Project Management Courses and Human Resource Management Courses that will guide you in developing a structured approach to drive improvement and transformation in your organization.

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK A COURSE, EMAIL: CBE.PAKISTAN@SGS.COM

SGS ACADEMY

DELIVERY METHODS

We all approach training in different ways and have to fit in our professional development around our day-to-day responsibilities. With this in mind, our training solutions are offered in a variety of delivery formats so that you can choose those that are best suited to your individual requirements and the needs of your organization. Our experts deliver face-to-face training in the form of public courses where you can join your industry peers and through in-house courses designed to meet the specific needs of your organization. If you prefer the flexibility of online training, we also offer SGS Academy e-learning solutions and virtual learning.



PUBLIC COURSES

Joining our face-to-face public courses gives you the opportunity to meet with colleagues from related industries and discuss course topics with others who have identified the same types of issues. As a result, you can share and gain best practice knowledge, not only from our SGS experts, but also from those in similar organizational roles. Throughout all discussions our experienced and knowledgeable tutors help you to evaluate your insights, so you are subsequently able to make considered decisions when approaching strategic changes within your business. Public courses are on fixed dates; please refer to our course calendar for more information.



ELEARNING COURSES

If you are looking for a flexible learning solution that you or those in your organization can fit around your schedules, our eLearning training offers an ideal option. Delivered quickly and effectively through our learning management system or yours, our global eLearning courses are easily accessible. Our experts have prepared a portfolio of eLearning courses for your immediate use, or can work with you to prepare eLearning courses tailored to your specific needs.



IN-HOUSE COURSES

Running a standard or customized course at your premises allows you to shape the message and style of the presentation to suit the culture of your organization. It is the most convenient and cost-effective solution if you wish to train several staff in the same location, or when confidentiality is an issue. Once we have agreed the dates and location for your training course, our experts work with you to identify and evaluate your learning objectives and to customize the course content to ensure they are met.



COURSES VIRTUAL INSTRUCTOR LED (VILT)	DURATION IN DAYS	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN
PECB Certified –ISO 27001:2022 Information Security management Systems –Lead Implementer Course	5						
IRCA, UK Certified -ISO 27001:2022 Information Security management Systems –Lead Auditor Course	5	27 - 31			21- 25		12-16
NEBOSH IGC VILT	10			10 - 21			
PECB Certified –ISO 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management System Lead Implementer Training Course	5						
PECB Certified –ISO 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management System Lead Auditor Training Course	5					TBA	12 - 23
ISO 17025 Laboratory Management System –Lead Implementor	5						
IRCA, UK Certified -ISO 22301:2019 BCMS Course Lead Auditor Course	5		24 - 28				
IRCA, UK Certified -Social Systems based on SA 8000 –Lead Auditor Course SGS Certified	5		24 - 28				
PECB Certified-ISO/IEC 42001 Artificiel Intelligence Management System –Lead Implémenter Course	5			24 - 28		TBA	
PECB Certified-ISO/IEC 42001 Artificiel Intelligence Management System –Lead Auditor Course	5						26 - 30
IRCA, UK Certified - ISO 50001 Energy Management System (EnMS) Lead Auditor Training Course	2					05 - 09	
Implementing Continuous Improvement (CI) Tools Training Course	2			06 - 07			
ISO 42001 Artificial Intelligence Awareness			06				

COURSES (FACE-TO-FACE TRAINING - KARACHI)	DURATION IN DAYS	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System Lead Auditor Course	5	13 -17		17 - 21			2-6
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health & Safety Management System Lead Auditor Course	5		10 – 14			19 - 23	
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 14001:2015 Environment Management System Lead Auditor Course	5	6 -10			7 - 11		16 – 20
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management System Lead Auditor Course	5				14 -18		23 - 27
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 22000:2018/FSSC V6.0 Food Safety Management System Lead Auditor Course	5	20 - 24			28th Apr	– 2nd May	23 - 27
FSSC V6.0 LAC Transition Course	2		19 – 20	06 - 07			
NEBOSH International General Certificate	10				14 – 25		
Reporting with Global Reporting Initiative GRI Awareness	1					12	
IOSH Managing Safely	3		19 – 21		28 - 30		
ESG Fundamentals & GRI Reporting Framework	1	29					
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 27001:2022 Information Security Management Systems Lead Auditor Course	5			3-7		12 - 16	
ISO/IEC 27701 Privacy Information Management Awareness & Implementation Course	2				23 - 24		
ISO 14064:2019 –Green House Gases (GHG) Awareness Training Course	2					01 - 02	
ISO/IEC 42001 –Artificial Intelligence (AI) Awareness & Implementation Training Course	2					27 - 28	
BRC Accredited -BRCGS –Lead Auditor Training Course	5			TBA		26 - 30	
IRCA, UK Certified Social Systems based on SA 8000 –Lead Auditor Course	5		24 - 28		21 – 25		

COURSES (FACE-TO-FACE TRAINING - LAHORE)	DURATION IN DAYS	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System Lead Auditor Course	5	27 – 3		10 - 14		19 - 23	
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health & Safety Management System Lead Auditor Course	5			24 - 28			
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 14001:2015 Environment Management System Lead Auditor Course	5		10 - 14		14 - 18		
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management System Lead Auditor Course	5			17 - 21			12 - 16
IRCA, UK Certified FSSC V6 ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course	5		17 - 21		21 - 25		26 - 30
NEBOSH International General Certificate	10				07 - 23		
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 22301:2019 Business Continuity Management Systems LAC	5			TBA			
ESG Fundamentals & GRI Reporting Framework	1					31	
IOSH Managing Safely	3			10 - 12			
FSSC V6 Transition Course	1	15					
IASSC Lean Six Sigma Green Belt	10				TBA		
ISO 14064 Green House Gas Awareness	1					24	
ISO 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management System Awareness and implementation	2					02	
ISO 42001 Artificial Intelligence Awareness	1						02
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 27001 Information Security Management Systems Lead Auditor Course	5			10 - 14		12 - 16	

COURSES (FACE-TO-FACE TRAINING - ISLAMABAD)	DURATION IN DAYS	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System Lead Auditor Course	5	20 - 24				05 - 09	
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 14001:2015 Environment Management System Lead Auditor Course	5		03 - 07				
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management Systems Lead Auditor Course	5						09 - 13
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 27001:2022 Information Security Management Systems Lead Auditor Course	5						
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 45001:2018 occupational Health & Safety Management System Lead Auditor Course	5			10 - 14			
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 22301 Business Continuity Management Systems Lead Auditor Course	5					12 - 16	
NEBOSH International General Certificate	10				07 - 11		
ISO 42001 Artificial Intelligence Awareness	1				14 - 25		
ISO 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management System Awareness	2						
IRCA, UK Certified FSSC V6 ISO 22000:2018 Food Safety Management Systems Auditor/Lead Auditor Training Course	5						19 - 23
ESG Fundamentals & GRI Reporting Framework	1			21			
IRCA, UK Certified -Social Systems based on SA 8000 –Lead Auditor Course	5					12 - 16	

COURSES (FACE-TO-FACE TRAINING - FAISALABAD)	DURATION IN DAYS	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001 Quality Management Systems Lead Auditor Course	5		24 - 28				
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 45001:2018 OHS Management Systems Lead Auditor Course	5						

COURSES (FACE-TO-FACE TRAINING - FAISALABAD)	DURATION IN DAYS	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN
FSSC V6 Awareness	1			17			
IRCA, UK Certified Social Systems Auditor Conversion Course	3						18-20
CTPAT Awareness	1				07 - 11	16	

COURSES (FACE-TO-FACE TRAINING - SIALKOT)	DURATION IN DAYS	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001 Quality Management Systems Lead Auditor Course	5	24 - 28					
ISO 13485:2016 Medical Device Quality Management Systems (MD QMS) Internal Auditor Training Course	2			11 -12			
ISO 13485:2016 Medical Device Quality Management Systems (MD QMS) Awareness	1	11 -12					
Understanding the Requirements of Sterilization by ETO & Clean Room for Medical Devices	2					27 - 28	
Medical Device Regulation (MDR) (EU) 2017/745 Technical Documentation Implementation Training Course	2						21 - 22
IRCA, UK Certified ISO-13485 Medical Devices QMS Lead Auditor Course	5						TBA

COURSES (FACE-TO-FACE TRAINING - MULTAN)	DURATION IN DAYS	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 9001 Quality Management Systems Lead Auditor Course	5	27 - 31					23 - 27
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 45001:2018 OHSMS lead auditor course	5		26-27			26 - 30	
IRCA, UK Certified ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management Systems lead auditor course	5				21 - 25		

COURSES (FACE-TO-FACE TRAINING - MULTAN)	DURATION IN DAYS	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN
Integrated Management Systems Awareness and Implementation Course	2						
Awareness Social Best Practices	1		27	27			
CTPAT Awareness	1						23 - 27
ISO 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management System Awareness	2						TBA

SGS ACADEMY - PAKISTAN

As the leader in professional training, we draw on our years of worldwide experience to provide effective learning and development opportunities. We make a difference to individuals, teams and business, nurturing talent and enabling continuous organizational progression. Our specialist's partner with course participants, identifying improvement objectives and supporting the professional journey.

Visit: https://learning.sgs.com/pk

TALK TO OUR TEAMS								
City	Contact Person	Contact Number	Email					
Lahore	Mr. Qaiser Zaman Mr. Affan Ahmad	+92 324-8228220 +92 321-4001087	Qaiser.zaman@sgs.com Khawaja.Affan@sgs.com					
Karachi	Mr. Owais Hassan Mr. Ahmed Ullah	+92 301-8497115 +92 302-5373890	owais.hassan@sgs.com ahmedullah.sharif@sgs.com					
Islamabad	Mr. Muhammad Faizan Ali	+92 326 8120346	Faizan.ali@sgs.com					
Multan	Mr.Muhammad Waseem Sheikh	+92 321-6611521	waseem.sheikh@sgs.com					
Faisalabad	Mr. Muhammad Amjad	+92 312-7619777	muhammad.amjad@sgs.com					
Sialkot	Mr. Ahsan Akhtar	+92 321-4008365	Ahsan.Akhtar@sgs.com					

WWW.SGS.COM

SGS Pakistan (Private) Limited Plot # 7, Din Muhammad Town 19-Km off Multan Road Chung, Manowal Lahore, Punjab 54000, Pakistan

Phone: +92 42 3810 4139 41 Email: cbe.pakistan@sgs.com

sgs.com/en-pk













